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The full list of mayoral and council contenders

	Here is the complete list of those running for mayor of Caledon and the area and regional council seats, according to the Town of

Caledon website. We will soon post photos and short bios for all.

Mayor

Kelly Darnley

Telephone: 416.951.7141

Email: kelly@darnleyformayor.ca

Barb Shaughnessy

Telephone: 905.838.5182

Email: barb@barbforcaledon.ca

Website: www.barbforcaledon.ca

Facebook: Barb for Caledon

*Allan Thompson

Telephone: 905.873.5170

Email: allan@allanforcaledon.ca

Website: allanforcaledon.ca

Twitter: @allanforcaledon

Instagram: @allanforcaledon

Facebook: Allan For Caledon

Ward 1 Area Councillor 

Dwayne Jackson

Telephone: 416.567.0737

Email: dwaynejackson@rogers.com

 

Lynn Kiernan

Telephone: 416.575.8441
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Email: lkiernan@rogers.com

Robert Rees

Mauro Testani

Ward 1 Regional Councillor

William Motley-Bailey

Telephone: 647.883.6070

Email: wmotley@caledonwardone.com

Website:  caledonwardone.com

Facebook: William Motley-Bailey

 

Ian Sinclair

Telephone: 674.542.5624

 

Tom Sweeney

Telephone: 519.278.0678

Email: tomsweeney@sympatico.ca

Website: sweeneyforcaledon.com

Facebook: TomSweeneyforWard1

Jim Wallace

Telephone: 416.671.8797

Email: jwallace@sutton.com

 

Ward 2 - Area Councillor

Brian Dunn

Telephone: 416.884.4245
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Email: brianedunn22@gmail.com

Christina Early

Email: christina@christinaearly.com

Website: christinaearly.com

Christopher Gilmer

Telephone: 647.998.9130

Email: Chris@christophergilmer.com

Twitter: @chrisgilmer

Instagram: @chrisgilmer

Website: ChristopherGilmer.org

 

John Rutter

Telephone: 289.344.0033

289.233.7660

Email: johnrutterward2@gmail.com

Sandeep Singh

Telephone: 647.786.2012

Email: sandeep4caledon@gmail.com

Twitter: sandeep4caledon

Instagram: sandeepsingh

Facebook: sandeepsinghcaledon

Ward 2 - Regional Councillor

Kevin Corrigan

Telephone: 416.931.5512

Email: info@kevincorrigan.ca
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Instagram: @Kevin Crash Corrigan

Facebook: @Vote Corrigan

Website: kevincorrigan.ca

Johanna Downey

Telephone: 416.996.3196

Email: downey4caledon@gmail.com

Website: Downey4caledon.com

Ward 3 & 4 Area Councillor

Cheryl Connors

Telephone: 905.880.7784

Email: cheryl4caledon@gmail.com

Nick deBoer

Telephone: 905.880.1370

Email: nick.deboer@sympatico.ca

Ward 3 & 4 - Regional Councillor

Derek Clark

Telephone: 647.290.9126

Email: derek@derekclark.ca

Website: derekclark.ca

Jennifer Innis

Telephone: 647.220.8280

Email: innis4caledon@gmail.com

             Ward 5 - Area Councillor 

Steve Conforti

Telephone: 647.951.9012

        Output as PDF file has been powered by [ Universal Post Manager ] plugin from www.ProfProjects.com |  Page 4/5  |

https://caledoncitizen.com/?p=28273
http://www.profprojects.com/?page=upm


This page was exported from - Caledon Citizen 
Export date: Tue May 7 7:41:58 2024 / +0000  GMT

Email: steve@steveconforti.ca

Website: steveconforti.ca

Twitter: @steveconforti

Instagram: @steveconforti

Facebook:@steveconforti

Joe Luschak

Telephone: 905.857.2801

416.399.2801

Email: jluschak@gmail.com

Tony Rosa

Telephone: 416.857.2890

Email: RosaWard5@rogers.com

Website: RosaWard5.ca

Facebook: @RosaforWard5Bolton

Twitter: @TonyRosaWard5

Ward 5 - Regional Councillor

Annette Groves

Telephone: 416.347.8186

Email: annettegroves@live.com

Angela Panacci

Email: angela@angelapanacci.com
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